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FEBRE ALBERTO A

1283/0220 10/16/2014 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IRVIN & DOROTHY LIST 

ALLAIRE SHAW POSEY 
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000045460 Remodel 22,700 09/15/2022

000045368 Roof Replacement 20,000 09/02/2022

HX Base Yr

1189 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,447 73.7200 82.57 284,619 1924 1924 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 3297

APT 420 100 420 17,340

BAS 2,877 100 2,877 118,777

FCP 165 25 41 1,693

FOP 25 30 8 331

FOP 105 30 32 1,321

UOP 90 20 18 743

UOP 255 20 51 2,106

3,937 3,447 142,310

BAS= W12 S5 UOP= W15 S6 E15N6$ S6 W15 N16 W15 S15 W5 S18 E5
S23 FOP= W7 FCP=  W11 S15 E11 N15$ S15 E7 N15$ S15 UOP= W7 S7
E40 N7 W13 FOP= W5 S5 E5 N5$ S5 W5 N5 W15$ E49N15 W7 N51$
PTR=N30 APT= N20W21 S20 E21$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2150.00 200.00 30,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 22,500


